Plac Namn

54 Didrik Ahlquist
Oppen klass

Goran Andersson
2 Annelie Lundell

4 Lars Isberg

5 Leif Nilsson

6 Janos Czifrik

7 Pia Karlsson

8 Marcus Nilsson

9 Zeke Karlsson

10 Hans Tap

11 Dick Nilsson

12 Alexander Karlsson
13 Jonathan Rydberg
14 Toni Nilsson

15 Ingmar Akesson
16 Claes Morck

17 Ronny Paulsson
18 Andreas Johansson
19 Christian Bergfelt
20 Per Olof Isaksson
21 Simon Carrington
22 Claes Lindblom
23 Magnus Nordkvist
24 Jasmin Hansson
25 Andreas Widén

26 Per Friskopp

27 John Carlsson

27 Pontus Nilsson

29 Marcus Carlsson
29 Magnus Sorstrom
31 Julia Géransson
32 Stefan Lindoff

33 Rikard Akesson
34 Jonathan Lindoff
35 Jorgen Johansson

den 5 februari 2019

Resultatlista

Asarumserien Final

Nationell tavling den 5 mars 2017
Spelplats: Asarum BGK EB

Klubb

Véxjo BGK

Asarums BGK
Malmé BGK
Malmé BGK
Sjovikens IF
Malmé BGK
Olofstréms BGK
Sjovikens IF
Kalmar MGK
Asarums BGK
BGK Varend
BGK Varend
Olofstroms BGK
Olofstréms BGK
Asarums BGK
Sjovikens IF
BGK Varend
Myresjo BGK
Véaxjo BGK
Sjovikens IF
Kalmar MGK
BGK Varend
BGK Varend
Asarums BGK
Olofstréms BGK
Vaxjo BGK
Kalmar MGK
Véxjo BGK
Olofstréms BGK
MGK Warberg
Véxjo BGK
Malmd BGK
Malmé BGK
Malmé BGK
Kalmar MGK

S1

25

20
20
20
21
20
19
22
22
27
22

23

24
21
24
20

23
24
24
25
24
28
23
23

24
22
23

S2

20

20
20
19
22

20
21
22
22

22
22
21

23
24
25
22
24
21
23
25
24

22
23

22
24

S3

25

21
21
25
27
22

20
23
21

23
23
25
25
24
23
22
24
22
27

26

23
26
26
27
26
28
28
21

S4

30

21
24

21

19
24
25

23
21
23
20
26
23
24
21
22
19
22
21
23
24
25
22

24
23
21
28

80

20
40
62
86
65
65
87
22
66
89
67
45
68
68
91
91
91
46
92
93
93
93
70
70
95
72
72
48
72
72
73
73
73
49

Sida

Snitt

26,7

20,0
20,0
20,7
21,5
21,7
21,7
21,8
22,0
22,0
22,3
22,3
22,5
22,7
22,7
22,8
22,8
22,8
23,0
23,0
23,3
23,3
23,3
23,3
23,3
23,8
24,0
24,0
24,0
24,0
24,0
24,3
24,3
24,3
24,5

1 av

2



Plac Namn

Oppen klass

36 Lars Rydberg

37 Irene Bergstrom
38 Agneta Harrysson
38 Susann Johansen
40 Lars Andersson
41 Michael Ahlqvist
42 Per Celander

43 Anders Sj6lin

44 Stefan Nilsson

45 Tommy Mattisson
46 Niklas Hansson
46 Thomas Nuhn

48 Inger Eriksson

49 Johanna Lindoff
50 Josefin Hallosta
51 Lars-Olof Rydén
52 Johan Kessels

53 Linda Iversen

55 Tuula Morck

56 Anders Andersson
57 Kenneth Granholm
58 Bjorn Carlsson

59 Klas Johansson
60 Tommy Bergstrom
61 Robert Majlov

62 Wilma Harrysson
63 Gert Svensson

64 Ing-Mari Mattisson
65 Jimmie Nilsson

66 Lars Persson

67 Hans Wijk

68 Henrik Nilsson

69 Sven-Eric Bengtsson
69 Therése Tjader

71  Bengt-Ake Malmberg
72 Marie Johansen
73 Ingvar Johansson
74 Marianne Jénsson
75 Camilla Lindoff

76 Gusten Bolsgard

den 5 februari 2019

Klubb

Olofstroms BGK
Vaxjo BGK
Asarums BGK
MGK Warberg
BGK Véarend
Vaxjo BGK
Myresjo BGK
Myresjo BGK
Vaxjo BGK
BGK Ringen
Asarums BGK
MGK Warberg
Olofstréms BGK
Malmod BGK
Asarums BGK
Myresjo BGK
Sjovikens IF
Sjovikens IF
Sjovikens IF
Sjovikens IF
Sjovikens IF
Myresjo BGK
Asarums BGK
Véaxjo BGK
MGK Warberg
Asarums BGK
Olofstréms BGK
Asarums BGK
BGK Véarend
BGK Varend
BGK Ringen
BGK Véarend
BGK Ringen
Véxjo BGK
MGK Warberg
MGK Warberg
MGK Warberg
BGK Ringen
Malmd BGK
Vaxjo BGK

S1

26
26
23
22

28

24
25

26

28

22
27
19
23
26
27

28
26
31
28

33
25
29
32
27
28
37

35

33

S2

28
26
27
25
22
26

24
26
26
26

27
29
30
22
26
30
24
21
28

30

31
30
31
31

29
36
30
28

38
34
40
38

24

25
27
28
24
22
27
29
25
26

27
23

24
25
29
25
27

24
33
25
27

28
36
31
32
32
37
30
31
31

22
23
23
26
29
26
26
24

27

26
25

23

31
35
25
33
34

32
25
34

29
33
34
33

35
36
31

39

74
75
101
101
101
76
76
51
77
103
52
78
52
78
52
52
104
105
107
108
109
28
56
86
115
58
59
30
121
125
94
126
95
95
130
67
135
34
73

Sida

Snitt

247
25,0
25,3
25,3
25,3
25,3
25,3
25,5
25,7
25,8
26,0
26,0
26,0
26,0
26,0
26,0
26,0
26,3
26,8
27,0
27,3
28,0
28,0
28,7
28,8
29,0
29,5
30,0
30,3
31,3
31,3
31,5
31,7
31,7
32,5
33,5
33,8
34,0
36,5
38,5

2

av



